Umbrellas / Standard umbrellas

Jova 23" umbrella with wooden shaft and

handle

SKU: TP210906800
Categorie: Umbrellas

23" umbrella with wooden handle, wooden shaft and metal ribs.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width
Imprint Height

Max Print Colors
Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour
Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default

Print Technique Default

Screenprint
1st panel
270 x 180 mm
270

180

2

2

500

No

24 | Polybag
NO
Unbranded
PRC

White

89 x @ 106 cm
323

24

270

180

2

1st panel

Screenprint

Print Position Default 1st panel

Item Height CM 89

Item Diameter CM 106

Decoration Comments Screenprint: Maximum 2 panels can be decorated when using multi-colour artwork, and maximum 4 panels

with single colour artwork. Can only be decorated on 1 panel when using gold or silver colour.

Variations

Attribute SKU Stock
#FFFFFF [ ] TP210906800 4568
#000000 [N TP219547820 3411

#204060 [N TP219547823 4694



