Jova 23" umbrella with wooden shaft and handle

SKU: TP210906800 Categorie: Umbrellas

23" umbrella with wooden handle, wooden shaft and metal ribs.



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	1st panel
Imprint Size	270 x 180 mm
Imprint Width	270
Imprint Height	180
Max Print Colors	2
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	24 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Dimensions	89 x Ø 106 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	323
Outer Carton Qty	24
Max Print Width Default MM	270
Max Print Height Default MM	180
Max Colors Default	2
Max Print Area Default	1st panel
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	1st panel
Item Height CM	89
Item Diameter CM	106
Decoration Comments	Screenprint: Maximum 2 panels can be decorated when using multi-colour artwork, and maximum 4 panels with single colour artwork. Can only be decorated on 1 panel when using gold or silver colour.

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP210906800	4568
#000000	TP219547820	3411
#204060	TP219547823	4694